Low Profi le
Type: SF-PF31 or SF-PF32 SF-PF31/SF-PF32
Material Code
Steel/nickel = SF-PF31/SF-PF32
How to order
Type + Thread + Screw Length Code
Example: SF-PF31-M4-30 or SF-PF32-M5-30
Thread M3 M4 M5 M6 Please note!
Type SF-PF31 SF-PF32 SF-PF31 SF-PF32 SF-PF31 SF-PF32 SF-PF32
Screw Length Code 30 30 30 35
A max. mm 0.97 1.48 0.97 1.48 0.97 1.48 1.48
B max. mm 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5
C ±0.4 mm 5.5 6.4 8.0 9.5